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00:05 pm (1 mins)
What is your current plan for summer 2021 internships?

Proceed in-person 41% (28)
Rescinding offers 0% (0)
Decision pending 7% (5)
Not applicable 6% (4)

TOTAL VOTES 69

00:09 pm (1 mins)
Based on current information, how does your organization
plan to conduct interviews this fall?

In-person 18% (13)
Virtually 40% (30)
Neither - we won't be conducting interviews 0% (0)

TOTAL VOTES 74




00:07 pm (1 mins)
Based on current information, how will your organization
be participating in fairs this Fall?

In-person 19% (14)
Virtual 30% (22)
Neither - we won't be attending fairs 4% (3)

TOTAL VOTES 73

00:03 pm (1 mins)
What is your current hiring outlook for Fall 2021

recruiting?
Remains the same 31% (20)
Decreasing 0% (0)
Decision pending 9% (6)

TOTAL VOTES 65




00:11 pm (1 mins)
What term best describes how you feel about the Fall 2021

recruiting season?

Energized 26% (18)
Concerned 9% (7)
Anxious 6% (4)

TOTAL VOTES 71



